1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

9H
10H
11H
12H
13H
14H
15H
16H
17H
18H
19H
20H
21H
22H
23H
24H
25H
26H
27H
28H
29H
30H
31H

WNW
SSW
NNE
ESE
WSW

SW
WSW

WNW
SW
SW

SSW

ENE
NNE
NNE
NNW
ENE

NNE

ENE

JRE

1.4
102
2.2
2.3
2.0
2.2
2.7
1.7
1.8
2.2
1.6
3.3
2.6
2.1

1.7
2.1

1.7
1.9
1.9
1.7
3.1

3.7
24
1.6
2.1

3.6
1.4
2.6
48
1.7

KB

[Z.[7]

S

s
NNW
NNE

WSW
WSW

NE
WSW
SSW
WSW
SSW

NW

SSW
WSW
SSE
NNE

NNE
SW
ESE

NNE
N
SW

18.7
1.7
2.8
9.8
14

11.0
8.4

10.0
1.7
8.9

12.0

10.0

12.4

11.9

10.4
1.7

14.8
8.1
9.8
1.7
1.6

15.0

11.7

11.1
8.0
9.7

12.3
42

24.9

16.8
8.0

(m/s)

17.5
16.7
15.9
15.6
16.1
17.0
20.9
21.2
20.7
20.9
19.3
204
18.8
17.8
17.8
18.9
17.7
17.9
19.1
20.5
21.8
19.5
14.5
17.5
19.9
19.2
17.8
18.6
18.2
18.6
18.8

2011 £E (FRE 23 &£)5 A D[R L%

HAEE = KE ___

BE T B BE DE GBE) T
(%) (%) (hPa) (mm)

14.0 |77.8 1920 64.1 |72.6 | 1006.9 8.0
10.3 /1576 1941 1296 73.3 10114 | 0.0
11.3 1559 |77.2 306 64.3 1011.8 0.0
8.3 |[57.6 |187.1 /1308 61.2 |1014.25| 0.0
10.8 [52.8 71.7 120.9 |[58.2 /10170 | 0.0
96 (62.2 |81.6 |33.556.8 10175 0.0
16.2 |60.1 |87.0 37.7 58.7 1011.1 0.0
16.0 (63.3 190.0 | 36.0 |61.6 | 1012.8 0.0
13.9 |[55.5 82.1 |128.8 |58.8 | 10144 | 0.0
18.4 |188.0 93.5|77.3 /63.1 | 1008.1 | 10.5
16.8 |193.0 958 |[85.4 |75.9 | 1005.9 | 68.5
19.0 /1906 95.1 |76.7 |84.0 | 1001.2 | 16.0
13.6 (59.8 91.3 /130.2 |182.3 | 1001.9 0.0
11.0 [52.0 89.2 121.9 |71.0  1008.7 0.0
86 |51.1 |181.6 21.6 60.9  1016.7 0.0
11.7 |60.3 187.5 23.6 |58.0 1014.7 0.0
12.5/69.9 899 29.8 |60.0 | 1011.6 0.5
11.1 |56.3 193.6 121.6 |64.1 | 1016.9 0.0
10.8 |63.2 85.2 |140.6 |60.2 | 10184 | 0.0
14.1 |64.7 90.8 35.9 |62.2 1015.7 0.0
15.8 |741 1899 149.8 |64.7 | 1012.5 0.0
1551728 91.2 1436 |1694 10122 | 21.0
12.8 (1815 917 |71.1 |71.0 | 1015.1 | 31.5
13.0 /72.8 93.8 |141.6 |76.0 | 1015.1 | 24.0
13.6 (63.3 191.2 141.0|73.3 |1017.3 0.0
16.4 |68.1 879 47.0|67.7 1016.7 20
16.5 (749 91.2 60.8 684  1015.1 9.5
16.6 |90.8 194.3 805 752 10126 | 175
17.2 186.3 194.8 66.9 829 9999 | 970
16.1 [67.7 85.7 |57.8 |80.6 1003.0 | 3.5
13.5 /656 88.2 141.2 |74.4 |1010.9 0.0



2011 £ (R 23 ££)5 AN R A

S

P ] JEL 3R (m /)

P Pl R ]
15 R (m/s)

14 R[]

Sum(°C)
xR (%)
EMITE(%)
BERE(hPa)
3R 3 S E (hPa)

RZ(mm)

RZ A
ENDIEE]E S
(%)
ENDE ]
(%)

NNE
NNE
16.4
SW
8.6

24
NNW
18.6
68.0
68.1
1011.8
1006.3
10.0

NE
8.7
WSW
1.6

=K
24.9
NNE
12.5
NNE
29.0
95.8
86.1

1020.4

1014.7

ENE
3.8
w
4.1

97.0

WNW

E
4.5

3.5

57
29.15:49

29.15:36

09.14:06

11.20:19

13.02:00

19.07:13

19.07:13
29

ESE
3.4
NW
3.9

&I

8.3
20.9
96.0

991.2
985.7

SE
2.2
NNW
2.3

SSE
3.6

9.3

(537 BE

04.05:02
05.12:46
06.12:00
29.18:23
29.18:23
309.5

S SSW
6.7 8.4
CALM
1.4



